
2021 47 Week Service Closure  20 January 2021 
 

  
  

CLOSURE PERIODS-2021 (50 FUNDED WEEKS) 
 

Return from Christmas Monday 4th January 2021 
 
Tuesday 5th January 2021 
 

Service closed-Staff training 
 
Service Open  

Easter training 
Bank Holiday  
Bank Holiday  
Easter training 

Thursday 1st April 
Friday 2nd  April 
Monday 5th April 
Monday 12th April 

Service closed-Staff training 
Service Closed 
Service Closed 
Service closed-Staff training 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May Service Closed 
 

Bank Holiday Monday 31st May Service Closed 
 
 

Summer Friday 23rd July  
 
Monday 9th August 
 

Service closed-Staff training 
 
Service closed-Staff training 
 

Bank Holiday Monday 30th August 
 

Service Closed 
 

Christmas Thursday 23rd December 
 
Friday 24th December – 
Tuesday 28th December  
Wednesday 29th December  

Service closed-Staff training 
 
Service closed 
 
Service Open 

Return from Christmas  Monday 3rd January 2022 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 
 
Wednesday 5th January 2022  

Bank Holiday Service closed 
Service Closed-Staff training 
 
Service Open 

 

Suzanne Gilby, Group Director 
 

 


